
Contract Award Notice (up to Feb. 5, 2018) 

 

Country: Bangladesh  

Project Number:  PD00003-BGD                                                    Project Name: Distribution System Upgrade and Expansion Project   

Purchaser: Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board (BREB) 

Contract Award: 

No
.  

Contract Name Contractor  Contract Price ($) Remark 

 BREB 
 

  
 

1 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-1/2016-2017, 
dated: 22/02/2017 

M/s. Confidence Steel Ltd, Bangladesh $706,250.00 

Contract 
Sign 

2 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-3/2016-2017, 
dated: 22/02/2017 

M/s, Abahoni Banijja Sangstha, 
Bangladesh 

$585,425.00 

3 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-4/2016-2017, 
dated: 22/02/2017 

M/s, Atlanta Steel & Technologies, CO. 
Ltd, Bangladesh 

$987,471.75 

4 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-6-001/2016-2017, 
dated: 22/02/2017 

M/s, Global Marketing Services, 
Bangladesh 

$1,501,431.25 

5 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-6-002/2016-2017, 
dated: 22/02/2017 

M/s, Trade East West Corporation Ltd, 
Bangladesh 

$42,187.50 

6 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-7-001/2016-2017, 
dated: 29/05/2017 

M/s Techno Electricals Ltd, Bangladesh 

 
$6,170,650.00 

7 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-7-002/2016-2017, 
dated: 29/05/2017 

M/s, Holley Technology Ltd, china 
 

$5,262,200.00 

8 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-7-003/2016-2017, 
dated: 29/05/2017 

M/s, Holley Technology Ltd, china 
 

$5,262,200.00 

9 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-7-004/2016-2017, 
dated: 29/05/2017 

M/s, Global Marketing Services, 
Bangladesh 

 

$394,410.00 

10 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-7-005/2016-2017, 
dated: 29/05/2017 

M/s, Dristy Communication, Bangladesh 

 
$ 236,250.00+ BDT 

6,00,000.00 



11 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-5-001/2016-2017, 
dated: 13/06/2017 

M/s. Toshiba Transmission & 
Distribution Systems (Pvt.) Ltd, India 

$8,087,450.00 

12 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-5-002/2016-2017, 
dated: 13/06/2017 

M/s. Toshiba Transmission & 
Distribution Systems (Pvt.) Ltd, India 

$8,078,650.00 

13 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-5-003/2016-2017, 
dated: 13/06/2017 

M/s. Toshiba Transmission & 
Distribution Systems (Pvt.) Ltd, India 

$8,078,650.00 

14 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-9-001/2017-2018, 
Dated: 04/09/2017 

M/s. Toshiba Transmission & 
Distribution Systems (Pvt.) Ltd, India 

$7,241,000.00  

15 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-9-002/2017-2018, 
Dated: 04/09/2017 

M/s. Toshiba Transmission & 
Distribution Systems (Pvt.) Ltd, India 

$7,249,000.00  
 

16 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-2-001/2016-2017, 
Dated: 15/06/2017 

BRB Cable Industries Ltd., Bangladesh $8,193,060.00  

17 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-2-002/2017-2018, 
Dated: 25/11/2017 

BRB Cable Industries Ltd., Bangladesh  $8,447,455.00  

18 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-2-003/2017-2018, 
Dated: 25/11/2017 

JV of B & T Cable Co., Ltd. Bangladesh 
and Wire & Cables Co., Ltd. 
Bangladesh  

$8,539,172.90  

19 BREB/Lot-2.5MCC-G-2-004/2017-2018, 
Dated: 25/11/2017 

BRB Cable Industries Ltd., Bangladesh $979,227.00  

 DESCO 
 

   

20 Augmentation and Rehabilitation of 
132/33/11 KV Grid Substations at Uttara 
and Bashundhara under DESCO 
Signing Date:  

Hyosung Corporation, Korea  $19,633,448.40 
(from AIIB) 

+ 
BDT183,208,697.00 

 

21 Design, Supply, Installation, Up-
gradation and Conversion of Existing 
33KV Overhead Lines into Underground 
Cables in DESCO Area  
Signing Date: Dec. 10, 2017 

LS Cable & System Ltd., South Korea  $28,380,967.00 
(from AIIB) 

+ 
BDT1,430,566,464.24 

 

  


